
1^ EDIZIONE “CORRINSIEME”
BROCCOSTELLA (FR) – 30 AGOSTO 2008 – KM. 10

     * = DONNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1      FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M   0:31:32
2      ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:33:22
3      MAKHLOUFI        NOURREDINE     ATL. COLOSSEO 2000          S/M   0:33:58
4      QATTAM           MOHAMMED ALI   A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA     AM    0:34:10
5      PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:35:08
6      VENAFRO          ROBERTO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:35:43
7      DI FOLCO  LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:36:02
8      GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:36:31
9      VENDITTI         ROMEO          A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS       MM40  0:36:44
10     VENAFRO          MARCELLO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:36:57
11     CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ATLETICA ARCE               S/M   0:37:29
12     SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:37:30
13     TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:37:33
14     GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING               MM40  0:37:43
15     MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:37:46
16     TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM40  0:37:59
17     POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:38:26
18     ROSSINI          MICHELE        ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40  0:38:41
19     PETELLA          FRANCESCO      CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE    MM50  0:38:53
20     PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:39:00
21     TOMAO            MICHELE        POLI GOLFO                  MM45  0:39:07
22     CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55  0:39:08
23 GATTA            GERARDO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:39:16
24     DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:39:49
25     MIACCI           ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM    0:40:12
26     DE LUCA          BIAGGIO        MSP FROSINONE               AM    0:40:23
27     REA              ONORIO         ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:40:24
28     DE FEO           VINCENZO      A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MM55  0:40:31
29     DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               AM    0:40:37
30     FARCI            ALBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM40  0:40:44
31     GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ATLETICA ARCE               MM35  0:40:48
32     PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:40:57
33   * MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA       S/F   0:41:09
34     RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:41:11
35     RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA S/M   0:41:25
36     ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM60  0:41:27
37     CERRONE          VALENTINO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:41:29
38     LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:41:37
39     PALLAGROSI       ALIGHIERO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM    0:41:39
40     GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:42:07
41     PANACCI          MASSIMILIANO   SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:42:13
42     MENENTI          MAURO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:42:20
43     GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:42:30
44     FLORIO           VINCENZO       CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE    MM40  0:42:39
45     NARDONE          MATTEO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AM    0:42:41
46     PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:42:51
47     LOMBARDI         ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM50  0:43:21
48     MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40  0:43:32
49     CIABCHETTI       ERIC PASCAL    ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:43:34
50     RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:43:43
51     D'ORAZIO         REMO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45  0:44:01
52   * PELOSI           MONICA         LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       MF40  0:44:18
53     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:44:21
54     FIORINI          ROMEO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50  0:44:22
55     DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50  0:44:34
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56     PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:44:45
57     PISANI           ENRICO   PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM    0:45:27
58   * GERMANI          LUCIA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF35  0:45:47
59     COCCIA           DAVIDE         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35  0:45:55
60     IABONI           ARMANDO        G.A. FIAMME GIALLE          MM60  0:45:59
61     PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM65  0:46:07
62     REA              ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO    MM40  0:46:28
63     CACOPARDO        MATTEO         POD. SETTECAMINI            J/M   0:46:38
64     COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM40  0:46:39
65     SCAPPATICCI      ERNESTO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:46:44
66     CARBONE          ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40  0:46:50
67     D'AGUANNO        ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM50  0:47:06
68     CORSETTI         WALTER         ATLETICA ARCE               MM60  0:47:26
69   * MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35  0:47:27
70     IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40  0:47:37
71     BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55  0:47:39
72     REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:47:46
73     DE VITO    FRANCESCO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50  0:49:01
74     SARAGA           ALESSANDRO     LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA     MM35  0:49:29
75   * GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ATLETICA ARCE               MF35  0:49:29
76     BUCCIARELLI      GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM60  0:49:52
77     SCAMPONE         MARIO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:50:05
78     PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:50:09
79   * MAIURI           IVANA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF50  0:50:11
80     RAGGI            ALESSANDRO     ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40  0:50:33
81     CIONE            MORENO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45  0:50:41
82     VILLA            ROSARIO        PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40  0:50:41
83     LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING               MM55  0:51:05
84     SCACCIA          GILBERTO       ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:51:32
85     FEDELE           MICHELE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:51:32
86     CASINELLI        VITTORIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:51:44
87     FREDDO           MARINO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45  0:51:45
88     VENAFRO          MARCO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35  0:51:46
89 * RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ATLETICA ARCE               MF40  0:52:44
90     PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:52:44
91     CAPITELLI        CARLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB MM70  0:52:50
92     STEFANELLI       NICOLA         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60  0:53:31
93     GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:53:59
94     CARUGNO          ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:54:16
95     MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 MM40  0:54:23
96     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:54:36
97   * BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50  0:57:24
98     PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM60  1:01:36
99     ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  1:02:43
100  * CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF45  1:03:31
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1^ EDIZIONE “CORRINSIEME”
BROCCOSTELLA (FR) – 30 AGOSTO 2008 – KM. 10

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS.   COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’               ANNO H:MM:SS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA  :  J/M – P/M – S/M - AM * *

1   GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1979 0:36:31
2   CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ATLETICA ARCE                1979 0:37:29
3   TASI     ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1974 0:37:33
4   MIACCI           ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1980 0:40:12
5   DE LUCA          BIAGGIO        MSP FROSINONE                1981 0:40:23
6   DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE                1981 0:40:37
7   PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1974 0:40:57
8   RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1982 0:41:25
9   CERRONE          VALENTINO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1980 0:41:29
10  PALLAGROSI       ALIGHIERO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1981 0:41:39
11  PANACCI          MASSIMILIANO   SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1979 0:42:13
12  NARDONE          MATTEO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1978 0:42:41
13  PISANI           ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1977 0:45:27
14  CACOPARDO        MATTEO         POD. SETTECAMINI             1989 0:46:38

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * *

1   VENAFRO          MARCELLO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1971 0:36:57
2   GRIMALDI      LEONARDO       ATLETICA ARCE                1970 0:40:48
3   MENENTI          MAURO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI           0   0:42:20
4   COCCIA           DAVIDE         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1970 0:45:55
5   SARAGA           ALESSANDRO     LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA      1969 0:49:29
6   SCAMPONE         MARIO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1969 0:50:05
7   FEDELE           MICHELE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1971 0:51:32
8   VENAFRO          MARCO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1970 0:51:46
9   ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1971 1:02:43

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *

1   VENAFRO          ROBERTO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1968 0:35:43
2   DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE                1965 0:36:02
3   VENDITTI         ROMEO    A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS        1966 0:36:44
4   SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ATLETICA ARCE                1968 0:37:30
5   GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING                1968 0:37:43
6   TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.              1966 0:37:59
7   ROSSINI          MICHELE        ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1968 0:38:41
8   GATTA            GERARDO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1966 0:39:16
9   DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1965 0:39:49
10  FARCI            ALBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO    1965 0:40:44
11  RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1966 0:41:11
12  FLORIO           VINCENZO       CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE      0   0:42:39
13  MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI           0   0:43:32
14  PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ATLETICA ARCE                1966 0:44:45
15  REA              ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:46:28
16  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA   0   0:46:39
17  CARBONE          ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1965 0:46:50
18  IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:47:37
19  RAGGI     ALESSANDRO     ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1966 0:50:33
20  VILLA            ROSARIO        PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1966 0:50:41
21  SCACCIA          GILBERTO       ATLETICA ARCE                1964 0:51:32
22  CASINELLI        VITTORIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1965 0:51:44
23  PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1965 0:52:44
24  CARUGNO          ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1968 0:54:16
25  MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                  1968 0:54:23
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* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *

1   MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1960 0:37:46
2   PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA   0   0:39:00
3   TOMAO            MICHELE        POLI GOLFO                   1961 0:39:07
4   REA              ONORIO   ATLETICA ARCE                1963 0:40:24
5   LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:41:37
6   GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1960 0:42:07
7   PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:42:51
8   CIABCHETTI       ERIC PASCAL    ATLETICA ARCE                1963 0:43:34
9   D'ORAZIO         REMO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI     1961 0:44:01
10  REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:47:46
11  CIONE            MORENO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1963 0:50:41
12  FREDDO           MARINO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1962 0:51:45
13  GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE                1959 0:53:59

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *

1   PETELLA          FRANCESCO      CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE      0   0:38:53
2   LOMBARDI         ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE                1957 0:43:21
3   RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE               1958 0:43:43
4   FIORINI          ROMEO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1957 0:44:22
5   DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1958 0:44:34
6   D'AGUANNO        ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1957 0:47:06
7   DE VITO          FRANCESCO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1954 0:49:01

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *

1   POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1953 0:38:26
2   CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1953 0:39:08
3   DE FEO           VINCENZO       A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON  1952 0:40:31
4   GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1949 0:42:30
5   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:44:21
6  SCAPPATICCI      ERNESTO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1952 0:46:44
7   BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1953 0:47:39
8   PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB 1951 0:50:09
9   LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING                1949 0:51:05

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *
1   ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1948 0:41:27
2   IABONI           ARMANDO        G.A. FIAMME GIALLE           1944 0:45:59
3   CORSETTI         WALTER         ATLETICA ARCE                1948 0:47:26
4   BUCCIARELLI      GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1946 0:49:52
5   STEFANELLI       NICOLA         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1948 0:53:31
6   PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1944 1:01:36

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 – MM70 * *

1   PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA            1942 0:46:07
2   CAPITELLI        CARLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1936 0:52:50
3   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:54:36

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

PER LE DONNE CATEGORIA UNICA – VEDERE LA CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
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